Lite Bites & Appetizers

Chef’s freshly prepared soup
with home baked bread

Deep fried breaded mushrooms (V)
with our own garlic mayonnaise

Barbecue style chicken wings
with smoky pepper mayonnaise

Home made chicken liver paté
with apple and fig chutney and hot toast

Whole grilled sardines
with white wine, lemon and garlic butter

Crispy fried brie
with cumberland sauce and watercress salad

Satay style marinated skewers:
with chicken

with king prawns

served with spicy peanut dip

Banana Wharf prawn cocktail
plump prawns, marie-rose sauce, freshly baked bread

Devilled whitebait
deep fried and dusted with cayenne pepper and served
with our own tomato fartare sauce

Sweet chilli pork ribs
cooked in sticky sauce of pineapple juice, honey and chilli

Calamari frito
with aioli and lemon wedges

Whole king prawns
served cold with lime mayonnaise

Steamed mussels
with white wine, lemon and garlic butter or provengale sauce

Combos & Mezzes

Mezze of taramasalata, humous and guacamole
served with hot pitta bread — try one between two

Italian antipasto — for 2 to share
selection of cured ltalian meats with parmesan flakes.
served with olive oil and balsamic vinegar, marinated olives,

pickled vegetables, sun dried tomatoes, fresh figs and freshly baked bread

Cheese platter — for 2 to share

creamy brie, aged stilton, mature chedaar served with chutney,
marinated olives, olive oil and balsamic vinegar and freshly baked bread

Banana Wharf combo — for 2 to share

selection of barbecue chicken wings, crispy calamari,
breaded mushrooms,chicken and king prawn satay skewers
and sticky chilli ribs served with a selection of dips

Banana Wharf Shellfish

Moules-frites
mariniere style mussels served with seasoned chunky chips

Whole king prawns
served cold with lime mayonnaise or hot with white wine,
lemon and garlic butter

Cold seafood platter
mussels, king prawns, cocktail prawns, crab meat,
sliced smoked salmon served with a tangy lime mayonnaise

add lobster to your seafood platter
(Supplement)

Lobster
half or whole served cold with lime mayonnaise
or hot with garlic butter

Starter

£9.25

£15.50

£16.50
Half

£17.50

£6.25

£5.95

£6.25

£6.25

£6.95

£6.95

£6.95
£8.50

£8.25

£7.50

£7.95

£8.25

£9.25

£8.95

£6.95

£13.50

£13.50

£17.50

Main
£12.95

£15.95

£20.95

£29.50
Whole

£31.50



World Dockside Dishes

Oriental vegetable stir-fry (V)
with egg noodles, hoi sin sauce and crunchy cashew nuts

Chunky beef chilli
slow cooked pieces of beef with onions, peppers and kidney beans
served with steamed rice

Stir-fried chicken and noodles
strips of honey glazed chicken, oriental vegetables, crunchy cashew nuts and
chilli and oyster sauce with egg noodles

Wharf lamb curry
tender pieces of slow cooked lamb in an authentic medium curry sauce
dserved with steamed basmati rice and crispy poppadums

£9.25

£11.75

£11.95

£12.50

( Try our warm garlic naan bread with your curry!

£2.50 )

Stir-fried beef with oyster sauce
tender beef strips cooked with oyster sauce, oriental vegetables and egg noodles

Nasi Goreng
honey chicken and tiger prawns tossed with asian spices, crispy vegetables,
sweet chilli and rice, finished with strips of omelette

Stir-fried tiger prawns and scallops

with fine noodles, asparagus, spring onions and broccoli, finished with oyster sauce

Green Thai curry

spicy sauce with green chillis, coriander, coconut milk and asian Style vegetables,
served with sticky coconut rice

vegetarian

with chicken breast

with seafood (inc. scallops, tiger prawns, mussels)

£16.50

£16.95

£17.25

£10.50
£13.95
£17.95

Tex-Mex fajitas

fajita spice blend with peppers and onions. Served with sour cream, Salsa, guacamole,

grated cheddar cheese and flour tortillas. Served on a sizzling skillet.

vegetable £11.75 chicken £13.95 steak strips £16.50  figer prawns £16.95

Quayside Pasta Dishes

Red pepper rigatoni (V) £9.25
roasted red pepper, cherry tomatoes, roasted red onions, chilli and tomato sauce,

tossed with rigatoni pasta

Fettucine verde £9.50
green pesto, spinach, peas, broccoli and double cream tossed with eqgg fettucine

and finished with basil oil

Classic spaghetti bolognese £9.50
prime minced beef cooked with onion, garlic, tomatoes and oregano

Homemade lasagne al forno £9.50
layers of bolognese, creamy béchamel sauce, egg lasagne topped with cheese

Wharf spaghetti carbonara £9.50
in a creamy sauce made with pancetta, mushrooms and onions

Chicken and red pesto rigatoni £10.95
slices of chicken breast tossed with cherry tomatoes, spinach, red pesto,

créeme fraiche and rigatoni pasta

Pancetta, shrimp and roasted plum tomato linguine £11.50
in a white wine, lemon, garlic butter sauce

Marinara linguine £12.95
mussels, tiger prawns and scallops tossed with garlic, chilli

lemon juice and olive oil

Salmon, prawn and crab alfredo £12.95
in a rich cheese sauce, tossed with tagliatelle

( Try our delicious garlic bread with your pasta! £3.50>
On The Side

Prawn crackers £1.95
Poppadums £1.95
Warm naan bread (V) £2.50
Marinated mixed olives (V) £3.50
Delicious hot garlic bread (V) £3.50
Homemade coleslaw £3.50
Cheesy garlic bread £3.95
Chunky chips £3.75
Cheesy chips £4.25
Stir fried vegetables (V) £3.95
Home baked bread with butter, olive oil & balsamic vinegar £4.25



Salad Days Small Large

Mixed salad (V) £4.25 £5.95
bowl of mixed leaves with watercress, tomato, cucumber, red onion

and house dressing

Buffalo salad (V) £6.95 £9.25
tomato, red onion, mozzarella and fresh basil oil

Classic caesar salad £6.95 £9.25

crisp romaine lettuce, fresh anchovies, croutons
and parmesan flakes with caesar dressing

add strips of chilled honey roasted chicken £9.50 £12.50

Greek salad (V) £7.50  £10.95
mixed seasonal leaves, cucumber, tomato, marinated olives,
feta cheese,olive oil and warm pitta bread

Banana Wharf salad £8.95 £12.50
seasonal leaves, spinach, crispy bacon, beetroot, boiled egg,
croutons, goat’s cheese, avocado with chef’s special dressing

add strips of honey roasted chicken breast £11.50 £14.95

Shredded pork and noodle salad £10.95 £13.50
egg noodles, shredded pork rib-eye, cucumber, pepper and

spring onion tossed with hoi-sin and sesame sauce and finished

with toasted sesame seeds

Chinese style beef salad £1095 £13.50
honey, soy and ginger marinated rump Steak, char-grilled, sliced

and served over mixed leaves, Spring onion, watercress, radishes

and finished with crispy rice noodles

Smoked Scottish salmon, peppered mackerel and prawn salad  £11.75 £15.95
slices of smoked salmon, plump prawns, sSmoked mackerel,

marie rose sauce, mixed dressed salad, boiled egg, coleslaw,

beetroot and watercress

Wharf Specials

80z handmade steak burger (approx. uncooked) £11.50
on a toasted bun, with chunky chips & homemade coleslaw

add cheddar cheese £0.75
add bacon £0.95
Char-grilled chicken breast burger £11.50
on a toasted bun, with chunky chips & homemade coleslaw

add cheddar cheese £0.75
add bacon £0.95
Butterfly breast of chicken £12.95
char-grilled, roasted plum tomato, flat mushroom, chunky chips

and watercress Salad

(_ Ty our roasted garlic and stilton sauce to accompany your chicken £3.25 )
Pork loin steaks £14.50

two 4oz pork loin steaks, char-grilled and served with roasted apple
and cider chutney, plum tomato, flat mushroom and chunky chips

Barnsley lamb chop £15.95
a 100z chop, char-grilled with redcurrant glaze, plum tomato,
flat mushroom and chunky chips, finished with garlic and rosemary butter

6oz sirloin steak £16.50
marinated for 48 hours and served with roasted plum tomato,
flat mushroom and chunky chips

Baked fillet of Scottish salmon £17.50
with asparagus, cherry tomato and watercress salad, buttered
new potatoes and hollandaise sauce

Whole sea hass £18.50
baked with rock salt, thyme, rosemary and lemon, served with
crispy new potatoes tossed with wilted spinach and fine beans

8oz rib-eye steak £19.50
with roasted plum tomato, flat mushroom and chunky chips

Surf & turf add to your sirloin or ribeye steak: (supplement)
4 king prawns in garlic butter £9.25
1/2 lobster in garlic butter £16.50

Choose a sauce £3.25
creamy three peppercorn or roasted garlic and stilton




Pizza at the Wharf

Margarita (V)
tomato base topped with mozzarella

Veg patch (V)
spinach, tomatoes, mushrooms and red onions with mozzarella

Hawaiian
ham, pineapple, mushroom and mozzarella

Spicy ltalian
pepperoni, fresh chopped chillis and mozzarella

Brunch
bacon, sausage, slices of beef tomato, mushrooms and mozzarella

Quattro fromaggi (V)
fomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, goat’s cheese, parmesan and stilfon

Maryland
barbecue sauce, mozzarella cheese, shredded pork rib-eye, sweetcorn,
roasted red peppers and mushrooms

Bolognese
tomato and bolognese sauces, mozzarella and feta cheeses,
mushrooms and roasted red onion

Pescatori
tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, mussels, squid, prawns, octopus and anchovies

Banana Wharf Deluxe ‘The Bear’
cured ltalian meats, pepperoni, garlic, chopped tomato, asparagus,
fresh chillis with mozzarella and parmesan cheeses

£7.75

£9.25

£9.50

£9.50

£9.50

£9.75

£10.50

£10.50

£11.25

£12.75

C Try one of our delicious salads to accompany your pizza

Sweet Banana Wharf

Banana Wharf split £7.50
a split banana filled with ice cream of your choice, topped with lashings of frui,
cream and drizzled with strawberry coulis
Everyone’s favourite £7.25
chocolate, strawberry and creamy vanilla ice creams, topped with fresh strawberries,
milk chocolate chips and a strawberry coulis
Fresh fruit platter £6.95
Our own banoffee Pie £6.95
Luxury chocolate brownie £6.95
with creamy vanilla ice cream
Vanilla pod cheesecake £6.95
with berry compote and vanilla ice cream
Ice creams and shakes £3.95
choose up to three flavours from: strawberry, creamy vanilla, coconut,
banana, chocolate and two guest flavours
Sweet crépes
Lemon and sugar £5.25
Maple syrup £5.25
Fresh strawberries £6.25
Fresh fruit £6.25
Chocolate £6.25
Rum and banana £6.95
add 2 scoops of ice cream, any flavour £2.95

Chocolate fondue

a selection of fresh fruit, marshmallows, profiteroles and mini donuts —

freshly prepared and ready to dip in melted chocolate

minimum 2 people £15.95

4 people £23.95

6 people £29.95
Cheese platter (Ideal for 2 to share!) £12.95
creamy brie, aged stilton and mature cheddar cheeses, served with chutney,
marinated olives, olive oil and balsamic vinegar with freshly baked bread
Liqueur coffee £6.75

with fresh double cream

NB: a discretionary service charge of 10% applies to parties of 6 or more



Wine List

Whites — light and dry

1. Conto Vecchio Pinot Grigio Bottle  £18.50

Italy Glass 175ml £4.95

Glass 250ml £6.25

2. Muscadet Sevre et Maine sur Lie Bottle  £21.50
France

3. Sancerre Le Mont, Foucher Lebrun Bottle  £31.95
France

Whites — aromatic and fruity

4. Terre Forti Trebbiano Bottle  £17.50
ltaly

5. San Rafael Sauvignon Blanc Bottle  £18.50

Chile Glass 175ml £4.95

Glass 250ml £6.25

6. Kudu Plains Chenin Colombard Bottle  £17.50

South Africa Glass 175ml £4.75

Glass 250ml £5.95

Whites — rich and full

7. Mamaku Sauvignon Blanc Bottle  £25.95
New Zealand

8. First Fleet Chardonnay Bottle  £18.50
Australia Glass 175ml £4.95

Glass 250ml £6.25

9. Chablis, Domaine Sainte Claire Bottle  £31.95
France

Big Bubbles

10. Mumm Cordon Rouge Magnum  £110.00
France

11. Laurent Perrier Brut Rosé Magnum  £160.00
France

Bubbles

12. Prosecco DOC Bel Star Bottle  £24.50
Italy

13. Deutz Brut Champagne Bottle  £45.00
France Glass 125ml £7.95

14. Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut Champagne Bottle  £55.00
France

Pink Bubbles

15. Freixenet Brut Rosé Bottle  £25.50
Spain Glass 175ml £6.75

16. Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rosé Bottle  £80.00

France



Wine List- cont

Roses
17. Wandering Bear Zinfandel Rosé

California

18. Conto Vecchio Pinot Grigio Blush
Italy

19. Cotes de Provence, Saint Roch Les Vignes
France

Reds — soft and rounded
20. Terre d’Azur Merlot

France
21. Pinot Noir Bouchard

France

22. Fleurie “La Madone” Georges Duboeuf
France

Reds — juicy and fruity
23. La Serre Cabernet Sauvignon
France
24. Valdivieso Merlot
Chile
25. First Fleet Shiraz

Australia

26. Chianti La Piuma, Tuscany
Italy

Reds — big and spicy

27. Tarquino Shiraz Malbec
Argentina

28. Rioja Crianza Promesa, Fam
Spain

Bottle
Glass 175ml
Glass 250ml

Bottle
Glass 175ml
Glass 250ml

Bottle

Glass 175ml
Glass 250ml

Bottle
Glass 175ml
Glass 250ml

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle
Glass 175ml
Glass 250ml

Bottle
Bottle
Glass 175ml
Glass 250ml

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle
Glass 175ml
Glass 250ml

£17.50
£4.75
£5.95

£18.50
£4.95
£6.25

£20.50

£5.75
£6.95

£17.50
£4.75
£6.95

£22.50

£31.95

£18.50
£4.95
£6.25

£19.50
£18.50
£4.95
£6.25

£20.50

£20.50

£23.95
£6.50
£7.95





