Lite Bites & Appetizers		
Chef's freshly prepared soup with home baked bread		£5.25
Deep fried breaded mushrooms (V) with our own garlic mayonnaise		£5.95
Barbecue style chicken wings with smoky pepper mayonnaise		£6.25
Home made chicken liver paté with apple and fig chutney and hot toast		£6.25
Whole grilled sardines with white wine, lemon and garlic butter		£6.95
Crispy fried brie with cumberland sauce and watercress salad		£6.95
Satay style marinated skewers:		CC 0E
with chicken with king prawns		£6.95 £8.50
served with spicy peanut dip Banana Wharf prawn cocktail		£8.25
plump prawns, marie-rose sauce, freshly baked bread		20.20
Devilled whitebait deep fried and dusted with cayenne pepper and served with our own tomato tartare sauce		£7.50
Sweet chilli pork ribs		£7.95
cooked in sticky sauce of pineapple juice, honey and chilli Calamari frito with aioli and lemon wedges		£8.25
Whole king prawns		£9.25
served cold with lime mayonnaise		
Steamed mussels with white wine, lemon and garlic butter or provençale sauce		£8.95
Combos & Mezzes		
Mezze of taramasalata, humous and guacamole		£6.95
served with hot pitta bread – try one between two Italian antipasto – for 2 to share		£13.50
selection of cured Italian meats with parmesan flakes. served with olive oil and balsamic vinegar, marinated olives, pickled vegetables, sun dried tomatoes, fresh figs and freshly baked bread		
Cheese platter – for 2 to share creamy brie, aged stilton, mature cheddar served with chutney, marinated olives, olive oil and balsamic vinegar and freshly baked bread		£13.50
Banana Wharf combo – for 2 to share		£17.50
selection of barbecue chicken wings, crispy calamari, breaded mushrooms,chicken and king prawn satay skewers and sticky chilli ribs served with a selection of dips		
Banana Wharf Shellfish	Starter	Main
Moules-frites	Jiantor	£12.95

Banana Wharf Shellfish	Starter	Main
Moules-frites mariniere style mussels served with seasoned chunky chips		£12.95
Whole king prawns served cold with lime mayonnaise or hot with white wine, lemon and garlic butter	£9.25	£15.95
Cold seafood platter mussels, king prawns, cocktail prawns, crab meat, sliced smoked salmon served with a tangy lime mayonnaise	£15.50	£20.95
add lobster to your seafood platter		
(Supplement)	£16.50	£29.50
Lobster half or whole served cold with lime mayonnaise	Half	Whole
or hot with garlic butter	£17.50	£31.50

World Dockside Dishes	
Oriental vegetable stir-fry (V) with egg noodles, hoi sin sauce and crunchy cashew nuts	£9.25
Chunky beef chilli slow cooked pieces of beef with onions, peppers and kidney beans served with steamed rice	£11.75
Stir-fried chicken and noodles strips of honey glazed chicken, oriental vegetables, crunchy cashew nuts and chilli and oyster sauce with egg noodles	£11.95
Wharf lamb curry tender pieces of slow cooked lamb in an authentic medium curry sauce dserved with steamed basmati rice and crispy poppadums	£12.50
Try our warm garlic naan bread with your curry!	£2.50
Stir-fried beef with oyster sauce tender beef strips cooked with oyster sauce, oriental vegetables and egg noodles	£16.50
Nasi Goreng honey chicken and tiger prawns tossed with asian spices, crispy vegetables, sweet chilli and rice, finished with strips of omelette	£16.95
Stir-fried tiger prawns and scallops with fine noodles, asparagus, spring onions and broccoli, finished with oyster sauce	£17.25
Green Thai curry spicy sauce with green chillis, coriander, coconut milk and asian style vegetables,	
served with sticky coconut rice vegetarian	£10.50
with chicken breast with seafood (inc. scallops, tiger prawns, mussels)	£13.95 £17.95
Tex-Mex fajitas fajita spice blend with penners and opions. Served with sour cream, salsa, quacam	nole
Tex-Mex fajitas fajita spice blend with peppers and onions. Served with sour cream, salsa, guacam grated cheddar cheese and flour tortillas. Served on a sizzling skillet. vegetable £11.75 chicken £13.95 steak strips £16.50 tiger prawns \$2.00.000.	
fajita spice blend with peppers and onions. Served with sour cream, salsa, guacam grated cheddar cheese and flour tortillas. Served on a sizzling skillet.	
fajita spice blend with peppers and onions. Served with sour cream, salsa, guacam grated cheddar cheese and flour tortillas. Served on a sizzling skillet. vegetable £11.75 chicken £13.95 steak strips £16.50 tiger prawns £	
fajita spice blend with peppers and onions. Served with sour cream, salsa, guacam grated cheddar cheese and flour tortillas. Served on a sizzling skillet. vegetable £11.75 chicken £13.95 steak strips £16.50 tiger prawns £ Quayside Pasta Dishes Red pepper rigatoni (V) roasted red pepper, cherry tomatoes, roasted red onions, chilli and tomato sauce,	£16.95
fajita spice blend with peppers and onions. Served with sour cream, salsa, guacam grated cheddar cheese and flour tortillas. Served on a sizzling skillet. vegetable £11.75 chicken £13.95 steak strips £16.50 tiger prawns £ Quayside Pasta Dishes Red pepper rigatoni (V) roasted red pepper, cherry tomatoes, roasted red onions, chilli and tomato sauce, tossed with rigatoni pasta Fettucine verde green pesto, spinach, peas, broccoli and double cream tossed with egg fettucine	£9.25
fajita spice blend with peppers and onions. Served with sour cream, salsa, guacam grated cheddar cheese and flour tortillas. Served on a sizzling skillet. vegetable £11.75 chicken £13.95 steak strips £16.50 tiger prawns £ Classic spaghetti bolognese	£9.25 £9.50
fajita spice blend with peppers and onions. Served with sour cream, salsa, guacam grated cheddar cheese and flour tortillas. Served on a sizzling skillet. vegetable £11.75 chicken £13.95 steak strips £16.50 tiger prawns £ chicken £13.95 steak strips £16.50 tiger prawns £16.50 tiger pra	£9.25 £9.50 £9.50
fajita spice blend with peppers and onions. Served with sour cream, salsa, guacam grated cheddar cheese and flour tortillas. Served on a sizzling skillet. vegetable £11.75 chicken £13.95 steak strips £16.50 tiger prawns £ chicken £13.95 steak strips £16.50 tiger prawns £16.50	£9.25 £9.50 £9.50 £9.50
fajita spice blend with peppers and onions. Served with sour cream, salsa, guacam grated cheddar cheese and flour tortillas. Served on a sizzling skillet. vegetable £11.75 chicken £13.95 steak strips £16.50 tiger prawns £ chicken and tomato sauce, steak green £10.50 tiger prawns £ chicken and tomato sauce, steak green pesto, spinach, peas, broccoli and double cream tossed with egg fettucine and finished with basil oil Classic spaghetti bolognese prime minced beef cooked with onion, garlic, tomatoes and oregano homemade lasagne al forno layers of bolognese, creamy béchamel sauce, egg lasagne topped with cheese wharf spaghetti carbonara in a creamy sauce made with pancetta, mushrooms and onions Chicken and red pesto rigatoni slices of chicken breast tossed with cherry tomatoes, spinach, red pesto,	£9.25 £9.50 £9.50 £9.50
fajita spice blend with peppers and onions. Served with sour cream, salsa, guacam grated cheddar cheese and flour tortillas. Served on a sizzling skillet. vegetable £11.75 chicken £13.95 steak strips £16.50 tiger prawns £ chicken and tomato sauce, tossed with rigatoni (V) roasted red pepper, cherry tomatoes, roasted red onions, chilli and tomato sauce, tossed with rigatoni pasta Fettucine verde green pesto, spinach, peas, broccoli and double cream tossed with egg fettucine and finished with basil oil Classic spaghetti bolognese prime minced beef cooked with onion, garlic, tomatoes and oregano Homemade lasagne al forno layers of bolognese, creamy béchamel sauce, egg lasagne topped with cheese Wharf spaghetti carbonara in a creamy sauce made with pancetta, mushrooms and onions Chicken and red pesto rigatoni slices of chicken breast tossed with cherry tomatoes, spinach, red pesto, crème fraiche and rigatoni pasta Pancetta, shrimp and roasted plum tomato linguine	£9.25 £9.50 £9.50 £9.50 £9.50 £10.95

On The Side

Try our delicious garlic bread with your pasta!

Prawn crackers	£1.95
Poppadums	£1.95
Warm naan bread (V)	£2.50
Marinated mixed olives (V)	£3.50
Delicious hot garlic bread (V)	£3.50
Homemade coleslaw	£3.50
Cheesy garlic bread	£3.95
Chunky chips	£3.75
Cheesy chips	£4.25
Stir fried vegetables (V)	£3.95
Home baked bread with butter, olive oil & balsamic vinegar	£4.25

£3.50

Salad Days	Small	Large
Mixed salad (V) bowl of mixed leaves with watercress, tomato, cucumber, red onion	£4.25	£5.95
and house dressing Buffalo salad (V) tomato and point mazzaralla and freeh bacil oil	£6.95	£9.25
crisp romaine lettuce, fresh anchovies, croutons	£6.95	£9.25
and parmesan flakes with caesar dressing add strips of chilled honey roasted chicken	£9.50	£12.50
Greek salad (V) mixed seasonal leaves, cucumber, tomato, marinated olives, feta cheese, olive oil and warm pitta bread	£7.50	£10.95
Banana Wharf salad seasonal leaves, spinach, crispy bacon, beetroot, boiled egg, croutons, goat's cheese, avocado with chef's special dressing	£8.95	£12.50
add strips of honey roasted chicken breast	£11.50	£14.95
Shredded pork and noodle salad egg noodles, shredded pork rib-eye, cucumber, pepper and spring onion tossed with hoi-sin and sesame sauce and finished with toasted sesame seeds	£10.95	£13.50
Chinese style beef salad honey, soy and ginger marinated rump steak, char-grilled, sliced and served over mixed leaves, spring onion, watercress, radishes and finished with crispy rice noodles	£10.95	£13.50
Smoked Scottish salmon, peppered mackerel and prawn salad slices of smoked salmon, plump prawns, smoked mackerel, marie rose sauce, mixed dressed salad, boiled egg, coleslaw, beetroot and watercress	£11.75	£15.95
Wharf Specials		
8oz handmade steak burger (approx. uncooked) on a toasted bun, with chunky chips & homemade coleslaw add cheddar cheese		£11.50 £0.75
add bacon Char-grilled chicken breast burger		£0.95 £11.50
on a toasted bun, with chunky chips & homemade coleslaw add cheddar cheese add bacon		£0.75 £0.95
Butterfly breast of chicken char-grilled, roasted plum tomato, flat mushroom, chunky chips and watercress salad		£12.95
Try our roasted garlic and stilton sauce to accompany your chicken		£3.25
Pork loin steaks two 4oz pork loin steaks, char-grilled and served with roasted apple and cider chutney, plum tomato, flat mushroom and chunky chips		£14.50
Barnsley lamb chop a 10oz chop, char-grilled with redcurrant glaze, plum tomato, flat mushroom and chunky chips, finished with garlic and rosemary butter		£15.95
6oz sirloin steak marinated for 48 hours and served with roasted plum tomato, flat mushroom and chunky chips		£16.50
Baked fillet of Scottish salmon with asparagus, cherry tomato and watercress salad, buttered new potatoes and hollandaise sauce		£17.50
Whole sea bass baked with rock salt, thyme, rosemary and lemon, served with crispy new potatoes tossed with wilted spinach and fine beans		£18.50
8oz rib-eye steak with roasted plum tomato, flat mushroom and chunky chips		£19.50
Surf & turf add to your sirloin or ribeye steak: (supplement) 4 king prawns in garlic butter 1/2 lobster in garlic butter		£9.25 £16.50
Choose a sauce creamy three peppercorn or roasted garlic and stilton		£3.25

Pizza at the Wharf

TIZZU UL UTE WITUIT	
Margarita (V) tomato base topped with mozzarella	£7.75
Veg patch (V) spinach, tomatoes, mushrooms and red onions with mozzarella	£9.25
Hawaiian ham, pineapple, mushroom and mozzarella	£9.50
Spicy Italian pepperoni, fresh chopped chillis and mozzarella	£9.50
Brunch bacon, sausage, slices of beef tomato, mushrooms and mozzarella	£9.50
Quattro fromaggi (V) tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, goat's cheese, parmesan and stilton	£9.75
Maryland barbecue sauce, mozzarella cheese, shredded pork rib-eye, sweetcorn, roasted red peppers and mushrooms	£10.50
Bolognese tomato and bolognese sauces, mozzarella and feta cheeses, mushrooms and roasted red onion	£10.50
Pescatori tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, mussels, squid, prawns, octopus and anchovies	£11.25
Banana Wharf Deluxe 'The Bear' cured Italian meats, pepperoni, garlic, chopped tomato, asparagus, fresh chillis with mozzarella and parmesan cheeses	£12.75
Try one of our delicious salads to accompany your pizza	

Sweet Banana Wharf

Banana Wharf split a split banana filled with ice cream of your choice, topped with lashings of fruit, cream and drizzled with strawberry coulis	£7.50
Everyone's favourite chocolate, strawberry and creamy vanilla ice creams, topped with fresh strawberries, milk chocolate chips and a strawberry coulis	£7.25
Fresh fruit platter	£6.95
Our own banoffee Pie	£6.95
Luxury chocolate brownie with creamy vanilla ice cream	£6.95
Vanilla pod cheesecake with berry compote and vanilla ice cream	£6.95
Ice creams and shakes choose up to three flavours from: strawberry, creamy vanilla, coconut, banana, chocolate and two guest flavours	£3.95
Sweet crêpes Lemon and sugar Maple syrup Fresh strawberries Fresh fruit Chocolate Rum and banana add 2 scoops of ice cream, any flavour	£5.25 £5.25 £6.25 £6.25 £6.95 £2.95
Chocolate fondue a selection of fresh fruit, marshmallows, profiteroles and mini donuts – freshly prepared and ready to dip in melted chocolate minimum 2 people 4 people	£15.95 £23.95

6 people	£29.95
Cheese platter (Ideal for 2 to share!) creamy brie, aged stilton and mature cheddar cheeses, served with chutney, marinated olives, olive oil and balsamic vinegar with freshly baked bread	£12.95
Liqueur coffee with fresh double cream	£6.75

Wine List

Whites – light and dry

1.	Conto Vecchio Pinot Grigio Italy	Bottle Glass 175ml Glass 250ml	£18.50 £4.95 £6.25
2.	Muscadet Sevre et Maine sur Lie France	Bottle	£21.50
3.	Sancerre Le Mont, Foucher Lebrun France	Bottle	£31.95
W	hites – aromatic and fruity		
4.	Terre Forti Trebbiano Italy	Bottle	£17.50
5.	San Rafael Sauvignon Blanc Chile	Bottle Glass 175ml Glass 250ml	£18.50 £4.95 £6.25
6.	Kudu Plains Chenin Colombard South Africa	Bottle Glass 175ml Glass 250ml	
W	hites – rich and full		
7.	Mamaku Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	Bottle	£25.95
8.	First Fleet Chardonnay Australia	Bottle Glass 175ml Glass 250ml	£18.50 £4.95 £6.25
9.	Chablis, Domaine Sainte Claire France	Bottle	£31.95
Bi	g Bubbles		
10.	Mumm Cordon Rouge France	Magnum	£110.00
11.	Laurent Perrier Brut Rosé France	Magnum	£160.00
Βι	ubbles		
12.	Prosecco DOC Bel Star Italy	Bottle	£24.50
13.	Deutz Brut Champagne France	Bottle Glass 125ml	£45.00 £7.95
14.	Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut Champagne France	Bottle	£55.00
Pink Bubbles			
15.	Freixenet Brut Rosé Spain	Bottle Glass 175ml	£25.50 £6.75
16.	Laurent Perrier Cuvee Rosé France	Bottle	\$80.00

Wine List- cont

Rosés

17. Wandering Bear Zinfandel Rosé California	Bottle Glass 175ml Glass 250ml	£17.50 £4.75 £5.95
18. Conto Vecchio Pinot Grigio Blush Italy	Bottle Glass 175ml Glass 250ml	£18.50 £4.95 £6.25
19. Cotes de Provence, Saint Roch Les Vignes France	Bottle Glass 175ml Glass 250ml	£20.50 £5.75 £6.95
Reds – soft and rounded		
20. Terre d'Azur Merlot France	Bottle Glass 175ml Glass 250ml	£17.50 £4.75 £5.95
21. Pinot Noir Bouchard France	Bottle	£22.50
22. Fleurie "La Madone" Georges Duboeuf France	Bottle	£31.95
Reds – juicy and fruity		
23. La Serre Cabernet Sauvignon France	Bottle Glass 175ml Glass 250ml	£18.50 £4.95 £6.25
24. Valdivieso Merlot Chile	Bottle	£19.50
25. First Fleet Shiraz Australia	Bottle Glass 175ml Glass 250ml	£18.50 £4.95 £6.25
26. Chianti La Piuma, Tuscany Italy	Bottle	£20.50
Reds – big and spicy		
27. Tarquino Shiraz Malbec Argentina	Bottle	£20.50
28. Rioja Crianza Promesa, Fam Spain	Bottle Glass 175ml Glass 250ml	£23.95 £6.50 £7.95